Pos Licencia

1 ANYOS PARK
ANYOS PARK
ANYOS PARK
ANYOS PARK

2 ASSEGA
ASSEGA
ASSEGA
ASSEGA

3 GARDA
GARDA
GARDA
GARDA

4 SERRALLERI
SERRALLERI
SERRALLERI
SERRALLERI

5 UNNIC
UNNIC
UNNIC
UNNIC

6 ROSSO
ROSSO
ROSSO
ROSSO

7 PROVILAN
PROVILAN
PROVILAN
PROVILAN

8 LUCAS FOX
LUCAS FOX
LUCAS FOX
LUCAS FOX

9 SAFESEA
SAFESEA
SAFESEA
SAFESEA

SCRATCH EQUIPOS

Nombre

ESTEVE RIGAILL, DAVID
MORAT CARDONA, RICARD
TOMAS ESTEVE, RAUL
JAUREGUI GUTIERREZ, ADRIAN

NUNEZ ARENAS, MANUEL
NAVARRO BETRIU, IGNASI
CARBONELL CUCURNY, LUIS
SEGARRA TOMAS FRANCESC

GALLONI, PIER LUIGI
CALABRO ROCCO, ANGELO
ANDREANO , HERNAN
ESTEVE GARCIA , XAVIER

PRATS BARRULL, GUILLERMO
ROMERO MARTINEZ, PERE

GARCIA BRITES, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MUNOZ, JOAN FRANCESC

CLAVERIA ESPUIS, CARLOS
SANCHEZ MATEO, PABLO
MARTINEZ MUSTIENES, DANIEL
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

GODOY PEREZ, ALBERTO
BERASATEGUI SALAZAR, ALBERTO
GUTIERREZ SEGURA, MARCOS
MARTIN PEIRO, ENRIC

ROMAN BURGOS, CARLOS
GONZALEZ BOLARIN, TOMAS
MAYRAL ESTEBAN, JORDI
MAYRAL AGUILERA, JORDI

PRATS MARTINEZ, XAVIER
ESCABROS FORMENTI, DANIEL
TOR ARMENGOL ESTEVE
FIGUEREDO PARIENTE,DAVID

LOBACO ALINS, JOSEP

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, FLORENTINO
SENDIL MARTI, JOSEP ENRIC

PLATZ MACIA, ALBERTO

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

-0,8 13 -3 M 1 37 132
-1 13 -3 M 1 37
44 13 3M 1 31
11,9 13 11 M 3 27
7,3 5 6 M 2 35 120
1,5 5 -1M 1 33
11,8 5 11 M 3 29
111 5 10M 2 23
108 11 10M 2 33 109
88 11 7M 2 26
42 11 2M 1 26
64 11 5M 2 24
3 8 1M 1 33 101
10,6 8 9M 2 25
9,7 8 8 M 2 23
9,7 8 8 M 2 20
3,4 2 2M 1 29 98
9,7 2 8 M 2 27
12,3 2 11 M 3 22
11,4 2 10 M 2 20
7,6 9 6 M 2 33 94
11,2 9 10 M 2 29
17,3 9 17 M 3 19
14,4 9 13 M 3 13
0,0 150 M 1 27 92
8,2 15 7M 2 24
10,5 15 9M 2 23
12,7 15 12 M 3 18
20,6 3 20 M 4 23 79
12,3 3 11 M 3 22
15,6 3 15 M 3 18
14,3 3 13 M 3 16
8,1 16 7M 2 22 74
12,3 16 11 M 3 18
16,9 16 16 M 3 17
14,8 16 14 M 3 17



10 HOTANSA
HOTANSA
HOTANSA
HOTANSA

11 ANYOSPARK
ANYOSPARK
ANYOSPARK
ANYOSPARK

12 ENCLAR
ENCLAR
ENCLAR
ENCLAR

13 GIORGIO
GIORGIO
GIORGIO
GIORGIO

14 VALXERIT
VALXERIT
VALXERIT
VALXERIT

15 LAMBORGHIN
LAMBORGHIN
LAMBORGHIN
LAMBORGHIN

16 REALFOODIN
REALFOODIN
REALFOODIN
REALFOODIN

17 CEREROLS
CEREROLS
CEREROLS

CANET TARRIDA, JOAN
MONTANE PONS, GILBERT
TEJERO ARNAL,JORDI
SANLLEHY REIG, MARC

JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN
SERRA NECHES, CARLES
RIEGER CARRABINA, GERARD
RIVA GONZALEZ, SILVIA

GUTIERREZ MORGADO, MARIA PILAR
TARAZONA GARCIA, VICENTE
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA
TARAZONA OLMOS, VICENTE RAMON

MATEOS MUNOZ, JOSE
PUIGDOLLERS SAPERAS, ALBERT
LLOP BARCONS, JAUME

SEGURA BOU, ORIOL

ROMERO TEJERO, JUAN

SALA | MIQUEL, ALBERT

ALVAREZ GUERRERO, FRANCISCA
SEGURATAMAYO, MARIA

QUINTANA CASAS, MARC
SALA ALCALA, PAU

BORRELL BRUGUERA, XAVIER
RIBAS DE LA CRUZ, ALBERTO

EZQUERRA COSTA, ENRIC
Z0IDO ALCAZAR, JUAN IGNACIO
CASAS PEREZ, JOSEP

MIRO GASET, JORDI

PALAU PALAU, FRANCISCO
JULIARICH, MIRIAM
FEBRER TORAL, MARTA

17,9
19,7
19,1
21,9

14,7

8,6
13,4
26,1

15,6
15,8
171
24,5

11,3
14,3
19,6
23,6

6,5
17
22,5
29,7

18
19,4
12,1

36

12,4
24
36

17,1

4,5
31
26,5
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17
17
17
17

12
12
12
12

10
10
10

17 M
19 M
19 M
22 M

14 M
7M
12 M
26 F

15 F
15 M
17 F
24 M

10 M
13 M
19 M
23 M

5M
16 M
23 F
26 F

17 M
19 M
11 M
26 M

11 M
24 M
26 M
16 M

3M
26 F
26 F
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25
22
15
11

21
19
19
12

22
19
18

21
17
16

24
15
12
10

16
16
14

20
10
10
10

27
10

73

71

68

62

61

54

50

40



Pos Licencia

1 AD00882118

2 AD00882010

3 CB00272266

4 CB12117428

5 CB04911084

6 CB03763066

7 CB54177352

8 AD00882073

9 CB00909349
10 CB01276793
11 CB01650785
12 AD00882510
13 AM00901901
14 CB01330714
15 CB000568-P
16 CB35640448
17 CB04821614
18 AD00882138
19 CB54882142
20 CB02123337
21 CB01122324
22 CB12118355
23 AD00882404
24 AD00943365
25 CB08226174
26 AD00882239
27 AD00882145
28 AD00882256
29 AD00882324
30 CB01741219
31 CB07116246
32 AD00882181
33 BP51899697
34 CB01506453
35 AM00891743
36 CB54072131
37 CB01970707
38 AD00882199
39 AD00882003
40 AD00882348
41 LV51200961
42 AD00882275
43 CB08914680
44 CB07500402

Scratch individual
Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

Nombre

MORAT CARDONA, RICARD
ESTEVE RIGAILL, DAVID

NUNEZ ARENAS, MANUEL
GALLONI, PIER LUIGI

GODOY PEREZ, ALBERTO
PRATS BARRULL, GUILLERMO
NAVARRO BETRIU, IGNASI
TOMAS ESTEVE, RAUL
CARBONELL CUCURNY, LUIS
BERASATEGUI SALAZAR, ALBERTO
CLAVERIA ESPUIS, CARLOS
JAUREGUI GUTIERREZ, ADRIAN
SANCHEZ MATEO, PABLO
PALAU PALAU, FRANCISCO
ROMAN BURGOS, CARLOS
CALABRO ROCCO, ANGELO
ANDREANO , HERNAN

CANET TARRIDA, JOAN
ROMERO MARTINEZ, PERE
GONZALEZ BOLARIN, TOMAS
ROMERO TEJERO, JUAN
ESTEVE GARCIA, XAVIER
PRATS MARTINEZ, XAVIER
SEGARRA TOMAS FRANCESC
MAYRAL ESTEBAN, JORDI
GARCIA BRITES, ANTONIO
MONTANE PONS, GILBERT
GUTIERREZ MORGADO, MARIA PILAR
ESCABROS FORMENTI, DANIEL
MARTINEZ MUSTIENES, DANIEL
LOBACO ALINS, JOSEP
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN
MATEOS MUNOZ, JOSE
EZQUERRA COSTA, ENRIC
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MUNOZ, JOAN FRANCESC
GUTIERREZ SEGURA, MARCOS
TARAZONA GARCIA, VICENTE
RIEGER CARRABINA, GERARD
SERRA NECHES, CARLES
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA
TOR ARMENGOL ESTEVE
MAYRAL AGUILERA, JORDI

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, FLORENTINO

1
-0,8
7,3
10,8
7,6
3
1,5
4,4
11,8
11,2
3,4
11,9
9,7
4,5
0,0
8,8
4,2
17,9
10,6
8,2
6,5
6,4
20,6
11,1
10,5
9,7
19,7
15,6
12,3
12,3
8,1
14,7
11,3
12,4
11,4
9,7
17,3
15,8
13,4
8,6
17,1
15,6
12,7
12,3
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25
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22
22
22
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21
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20
20
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19
19
19
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18
18
18



45 CB07178519
46 CB00117866
47 CB00968785
48 CB07118888
49 AD00968093
50 CB66947608
51 AD00882473
52 AD00882132
53 CB01334564
54 CB00277492
55 CB01047184
56 AD00882016
57 CB01226241
58 CB00817836
59 CB01987001
60 CB01153221
61 CB66978247
62 AM02893686
63 CB69156075
64 LV51221601
65 CB01371956
66 CB01772242
67 CB01270251

SENDIL MARTI, JOSEP ENRIC
PLATZ MACIA, ALBERTO
PUIGDOLLERS SAPERAS, ALBERT
LLOP BARCONS, JAUME

SALA ALCALA, PAU

QUINTANA CASAS, MARC
FIGUEREDO PARIENTE,DAVID
TEJERO ARNAL,JORDI

SALA I MIQUEL, ALBERT
BORRELL BRUGUERA, XAVIER
MARTIN PEIRO, ENRIC

RIVA GONZALEZ, SILVIA
ALVAREZ GUERRERO, FRANCISCA
SANLLEHY REIG, MARC
SEGURATAMAYO, MARIA
JULIARICH, MIRIAM

CASAS PEREZ, JOSEP

ZOIDO ALCAZAR, JUAN IGNACIO
MIRO GASET, JORDI

TARAZONA OLMOS, VICENTE RAMON
RIBAS DE LA CRUZ, ALBERTO
SEGURA BOU, ORIOL

FEBRER TORAL, MARTA

16,9
14,8
14,3
19,6
19,4

18
14,3
19,1

17
12,1
14,4
26,1
22,5
21,9
29,7

31

36

24
17,1
24,5

36
23,6
26,5
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16
14
13
19
19
17
13
19
16
11
13
26
23
22
26
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24
16
24
26
23
26
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17
16
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13
12
12
11
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10
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